
payment

subscriber information

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Phone

Email

method (check one):

  Check enclosed

  Please charge my (circle one)

 Visa   MC   Amex   DISC

Card #

Exp.     CCV

Signature

delivery method:

  Please mail my tickets (in August)

  Please keep my tickets at Will Call

total

        $

     +$8

     +$

     =$

 

subtotal

handling Fee

addt'l tax-deductible gift

grand total

Seating charts

Choose three or more performances from the choices below. Prices reflect the discounted rate. Packages include compli-
mentary ticket exchanges if your schedule changes.

2023-2024 season flex SUBSCRIPTION

studio theatre

*opening night 

choreographer's club

Includes Q&A with choreographers and artists 

and a post-show reception.

Prices include a $2.00 restoration fee for 
all Dominion Energy Center tickets.

dominion energy center

return form with payment to:

Richmond Ballet Patron Services

407 East Canal Street

Richmond, VA 23219

I. Carmina Burana
SEPTEMBER 22-24, 2023

with Richmond Symphony and Chorus 
at Dominion Energy Center

 Friday, Sept. 22

 Saturday, Sept. 23

 Sunday, Sept. 24

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

I I I.  the nutcracker
december 8-24, 2023

with Richmond Symphony  
at Dominion Energy Center

 Friday, Dec. 8

 Saturday, Dec. 9

 Saturday, Dec. 9 

 Sunday, Dec. 10

 Sunday, Dec. 10

 Friday, Dec. 15

 Saturday, Dec. 16

 Saturday, Dec. 16

 Sunday, Dec. 17

 Sunday, Dec. 17

  Wednesday, Dec. 20

 Thursday, Dec. 21

 Friday, Dec. 22

 Friday, Dec. 22

 Saturday, Dec. 23

 Saturday, Dec. 23

 Sunday, Dec. 24

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

1:00 PM

  price level one

$121.00 x # of tickets   =  $   

  price level two

$82.75 x # of tickets   =  $ 

  price level three

$65.75 x # of tickets   =  $ 

  price level four

$53.00 x # of tickets   =  $ 

  price level five

$40.25 x # of tickets   =  $ 

v. studio tWO
march 19-24, 2024

at Richmond Ballet Studio Theatre

vI. studio Three
may 7-12, 2024

at Richmond Ballet Studio Theatre

 Tuesday, Mar. 19

 Wednesday, Mar. 20

 Thursday, Mar. 21

 Friday, Mar. 22

 Saturday, Mar. 23 

 Saturday, Mar. 23 

 Sunday, Mar. 24

 Sunday, Mar. 24

 Tuesday, May 7

 Wednesday, May 8 

 Thursday, May 9

 Friday, May 10

 Saturday, May 11 

 Saturday, May 11 

 Sunday, May 12

 Sunday, May 12

6:30 PM *

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

5:00 PM

8:00 PM

1:30 PM

4:30 PM

6:30 PM *

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

5:00 PM

8:00 PM

1:30 PM

4:30 PM

*choreographer's club

      $89.25 x # of tickets   =   $ 

All other studio theatre dates

      $42.50 x # of tickets    =   $ 

*choreographer's club

      $89.25 x # of tickets   =   $ 

All other studio theatre dates

      $42.50 x # of tickets    =   $ 

II. studio one
October 24-29, 2023

at Richmond Ballet Studio Theatre

 Tuesday, Oct. 24

 Wednesday, Oct. 25

 Thursday, Oct. 26

 Friday, Oct. 27

 Saturday, Oct. 28 

 Saturday, Oct. 28

 Sunday, Oct. 29

 Sunday, Oct. 29

6:30 PM *

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

5:00 PM

8:00 PM

1:30 PM

4:30 PM

*choreographer's club

      $89.25 x # of tickets   =   $ 

All other studio theatre dates

      $42.50 x # of tickets    =   $ 

  price level one

$121.00 x # of tickets   =  $   

  price level two

$82.75 x # of tickets   =  $ 

  price level three

$65.75 x # of tickets   =  $ 

  price level four

$53.00 x # of tickets   =  $ 

  price level five

$40.25 x # of tickets   =  $ 

IV. DRACULA 
FEBRUARY 16-18, 2024

with Richmond Symphony  
at Dominion Energy Center

 Friday, Feb. 16

 Saturday, Feb. 17 

 Saturday, Feb. 17

 Sunday, Feb. 18 

 Sunday, Feb. 18

7:00 PM 

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

6:30 PM

  price level one

$121.00 x # of tickets   =  $   

  price level two

$82.75 x # of tickets   =  $ 

  price level three

$65.75 x # of tickets   =  $ 

  price level four

$53.00 x # of tickets   =  $ 

  price level five

$40.25 x # of tickets   =  $ 

List my name in the 2023-2024 playbill as:
(gifts of $100 or more received by 6/30/23  

will be listed)


